020CT22

16:44:12{EDT) REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
cs0CT22

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 09%0CT22

RACE : 9

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF PINISH
SCRATCHED RUNMNERS
FAVORITES : 2

42.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
ist 1
2nd 7
3xd 3
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/7
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/7/3
Superfecta
OFFICIATL

1/7/3/2

Win

$2.00 PAYS
12,20

$1.00 PAYS
47 .60

$1.00 PAYS
50,20

AmT/MA3 21.7.0.220808

(US Dollars)
Place

3.60
3.2¢0

$1.00 PAYS

6.10

$0.50 PAYS
23,80

$0.10 PAYS
9.02

Show

3.80
2.10
3.00

(US Dollaxs)

{U8 Dollars)

(US Dollars)

MARYLAND JOCKEY CLUB
AT LAUREL PARK




0SoCT22 PRICE REPORT
17:11:54 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 090CT22

CCOMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 0390(CT22
RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/8/6/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERE : NONE
FAVORITES : 3

AmMT/MA3Z 21.7.0.220808

$2.00 PAYS (U8 Doliars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
ist 3 7.80 4.60
2nd 8 4.00
3rd 6
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
3/8 45 .29 22.60
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.590 PAYS
3/8/6 101.20 50.60
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
3/8/6/5 393 .00 39.30

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/3 31.80

$1.

00 PAYS
15.990

(us

(Us

(us

(0s

Show

3.0C
3.0¢0
4.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollarsg}

PRCODOZ
PAGE# 1



080CT22 PRICE REPORT
17:42:25(EDT) REPCRTING DATE: 0%0CT22

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 0%0CT22
RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/4/8/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 7
FAVCRITES : 4

AmT/MA3 21.7.0.220808

$2.00 PAYS (s Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
QFFICIAL
1st 2 43.60 15.2¢C
2nd 4 4.00
3rd 8
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.0C PAYS
2/4 1les5.09 82.50
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
2/4/8 323.60 161,890
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
2/4/8/5 2270.20 227 .02

Daily Double
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
3/2 105,090

S1.

00 PAYS
52.50

(Us

(Us

{(Us

{us

Show

l4.6¢C
4.20
5.80

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



080CT22
18:10:24 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 090CT22

RACE : 12
SCURCE : LA

PRICE
REPORTING DATE:

ORDER OF FINISH : 9/12/4/11

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 12

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1lst 9
2nd iz
3rd 4
4th 1
Exacta
OFFICIAL
9/12
Trifecta
OFPFICIAL
9/12/4
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
a/i2/4/11

Daily Double
OFFICTIAL
2/9

$2.

S1.

1.

$2.

REPORT

Win

12.20

00 PAYS
35.8¢0

0 PAYS
209.10

0C PAYS
8476.490

00 PAYS
245.60

090CT22

AmT/MA3 21.7.0.220808

(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0

51.

Place

4.00
3.80

0C PAYS

17.90

50 PAYS
104 .55

.10 PAYS

847 .64

0C PAYS
122.80

(Gs

(Us

(us

{Us

Show

3.60
4.80
5.20

Dellaxrs}

Doliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE#f 1



090CT22
18:40:51 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 090CT22

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM LAUREL 050CT22
RACE : 13
SOURCE La

ORDER OF FINISH 9/11/10/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st 9 24.80
2nd 11
3rd 10
ath 6
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 DAYS
9/11 157 .60
Trifecta
OFFICIAL g3.00 PAYS
$/11/10 839.80
Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
9/11/10/86 4506.00
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
9/9 118.49

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

AmT/MA3 21.7.0.220808

(US Dollars)

Place

13.20
8.00

00 PAYS

78.80

50 PAYS
419.90

10 PAYS
450.60

00 PAYS
59.29

Show

12.40
5.80
15.40

(Us Dollars)

(US Dolliars)

{U8 Dollars)

(Us Dollars}



090CT22
1%$:12:56 (EDT)

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM
RACE : 14
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINLISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL
1lst 13
2nd 8
3rd 2
4th il
Exacta
OFFICIAL
13/8
Trifecta
QFFICIAL
13/8/ALL
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
13/8/2/ALL

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
9 /ALL
ALL/13

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREI. 090CT22

1a/8/2/11

$2

$1.

$31.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

20.00

.00 PAYS

655.60

00 PAYS
318.40

00 PAYS
8122 .60

0¢ PAYS
13.00
9.20

080CT22

AmT/MA3 21.7.0.220808

{US Dollars}

$1.

$0.

50.

s1.

Place

8.20
19.00

00 PAYS
327.890

50 PAYS
159.20

10 PAYS
Bl2.26

00 PAYS
6.50
4.60

(Us

(us

{Uus

(Us

PRCOCOZ
PAGEf# 1

Show

4.60
9.40
16.00C

Dollars)

Pollars}

Dollars)

Doliars)



